
ACUATLÓN CALA SAN VICENT 2024

dorsal name surname club NATACION CARRERA META

prebenjamín femenino
86 Mia Perez Pascual TRIJASA 00:03:32 00:01:32 00:05:05
83 Judith Seral Salgado TRIJASA

prebenjamín masculino
85 Jan Perez Pascual TRIJASA 00:03:29 00:01:29 00:04:58

84 Pedro Torres Planells CLUB NAUTICO SANTA
EULALIA 00:04:38 00:01:31 00:06:09

benjamin masculino
89 Moises Barrena Terraza TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA 00:02:35 00:01:15 00:03:50
88 David Aguirre Drumchiyska C.N. PORTUS 00:02:42 00:01:08 00:03:50
87 Aritz Bermudez Tur AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 00:03:00 00:01:18 00:04:19

benjamin femenino
91 Daniela Torres Planells ESCOLA TRIATLO TRIJASA 00:03:08 00:01:26 00:04:35
90 Nerea Valencia Galvez AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON

alevin masculino
92 Alvaro Molina Bernaus CLUB NATACIO EIVISSA 00:02:22 00:01:12 00:03:35
93 Adrian Bonet CLUB NATACIO EIVISSA 00:02:39 00:01:00 00:03:39

alevin femenino

94 Renee Alvarez Argento CLUB NAUTICO SANTA
EULALIA 00:02:17 00:01:01 00:03:18


